
2025 – 2026 Diary Dates (so far!) 

Wednesday 24th September Whole School Coffee morning with P2B & PSA supporting Macmillan – for 
parents at drop off time. 

Friday 26th September Whole School European Day of Languages 

Week beginning 13th October Whole School Parent Afternoons 

Tuesday 14th October Whole School Flu Immunisation 

Wednesday 21st October Y4 Y4 Leading Harvest Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Thursday 23rd October Whole School Spooky Disco KS 1 3.15 - 4.15pm, KS 2 4.30 – 5.30pm 

Tuesday 4th November - Termly Governing Body Meeting 

Thursday 6th November Y5 Mini Police Project starts 

Friday 7th November Whole School National STEM Day 

Monday 10th November Whole School Family & Individual Photographs 

Monday 10th November Whole School Odd Socks Day to start off Anti-Bullying Week 

Tuesday 11th November R & Y6 Height & Weight Checks 

Week beginning 17th 
November 

Whole School Author Adam Bushnell working in all classes 

Friday 14th November  Whole School Children in Need 

Friday 28th November Whole School Winter Enterprise – EY/KS1 parents 2.30pm, KS2 2.50pm 

Wednesday 10th December Whole School Christmas Lunch & Jumpers 

Monday 15th December  R, Y1 & Y2 KS1 Christmas Production in school – with parents 2pm 

Tuesday 16th December Y5 & Y6 Christmas Party 

Wednesday 17th December Y3 & Y4 Christmas Party 

Thursday 18th December Whole School Christmas Movie Night  

Friday 19th December Reception, Y1 & 
Y2 

Christmas Party  

Friday 19th December  Whole School KS2 Carol Service at St. Mary’s Church with parents 2pm TBC 

Friday 16th January  Whole School World Religion Day 

Week beginning 9th February Whole School Children’s Mental Health Week 

Tuesday 10th February Whole School Safer Internet Day 

Thursday 12th February Whole School Valentine Disco KS1 3.15 - 4.15pm, KS 2 4.30 – 5.30pm 

Wednesday 18th February Y3 Y3 Class Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Friday 6th March  Whole School World Book Day 

Week beginning 9th March Whole School British Science Week 

Tuesday 10th March  - Termly Governing Body Meeting 

Friday 13th March Whole School International Day of Maths 

Friday 20th March Whole School Red Nose Day & World Poetry Day 

Friday 20th March Y3 Y3 Visit to Durham Oriental Museum 

Wednesday 18th – Friday 20th 
March 

Y6 & Y5 Residential to Newby Wiske 

Week beginning 23rd March Whole School Parent Afternoons 

Monday 23rd March Y4, 5 & 6 Bikeability training starts 

Wednesday 1st April Y1 Y1 Leading Easter Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Thursday 2nd April Whole School Easter egg and bonnet competitions 

Tuesday 5th May Y4 Viking Day 

Wednesday 6th May Y5 Y5 Class Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Week beginning 11th May Y6 KS 2 SATs 

Wednesday 20th May Y2 Y2 Class Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Week beginning 1st June Y4 Multiplication Check 

Friday 5th June Whole School World Environment Day 

Week beginning 8th June Y1 and some Y2 Phonics Check 

Monday 16th June Whole School Photographer – Classes and groups 

Tuesday 23rd June - Termly Governing Body Meeting 

Friday 3rd July Whole School Sports afternoon - with parents 1.30pm 



 

Term Dates 2025 - 26 

Holiday Closing Date School re-opens for teaching 

Autumn Half Term 2025 Friday 24th October 2025 Monday 3rd November 2025 

Christmas 2025 Friday 19th December 2025 Monday 5th January 2026 

Spring Half Term 2026 Friday 20th February 2026 Monday 2nd March 2026 

Easter 2026 Thursday 2nd April 2026 Monday 20th April 2026 

May Day 2026 Friday 1st May 2026 Tuesday 4th May 2026 

Summer Half Term 2026 Friday 22nd May 2026 Tuesday 2nd June 2026 

Summer 2026 Friday 17th July 2026 Thursday 3rd September 2026 

Professional Development Days when school is closed – Please note that these dates 

may differ from other schools. 

Monday 22nd December 2025 

Monday 1st June 2026 

Monday 20th July 2026 

Term Dates 2026 - 27 

Holiday Closing Date School re-opens for teaching 

Autumn Half Term 2026 Thursday 22nd October 2026 Monday 2nd November 2026 

Christmas 2026 Friday 18th December 2026 Tuesday 5th January 2027 

Spring Half Term 2027 Friday 12th February 2027 Monday 22nd February 2027 

Easter 2027 Thursday 25th March 2027 Monday 12th April 2027 

May Day 2027 Friday 30th April 2027 Tuesday 4th May 2027 

Summer Half Term 2027 Friday 28th May 2027 Tuesday 8th June 2027 

Summer 2027 Wednesday 21st July 2027 TBC 

Professional Development Days when school is closed – Please note that these dates 

may differ from other schools.  

Tuesday 1st & Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

Friday 23rd October 2026 

Monday 4th January 2027 

Monday 7th June 2027 

 

Week beginning 6th July Whole School Health Week 

Tuesday 14th July Reception Reception Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Thursday 16th July Y6 Y6 Leaver’s Assembly – with parents 2pm 

Friday 17th July Whole School Inflatable Fun and last day of term 


